



J.P. Morgan Private Bank jpmorgan.com/privatebank

## Ileana van der Linde

Executive Director Asset & Wealth Management Cyber Advisory

**Ileana van der Linde** is an Executive Director in J.P. Morgan Asset & Wealth Management (AWM). As part of her role in the Cyber Advisory team, Ileana educates clients and employees globally on how to better protect themselves, their families, and their businesses from increasing cybersecurity threats.

Ileana's and her team develop timely cybersecurity educational materials on various topics to help address the needs of wealthy individuals, family offices, businesses and other centers of influence, so they are better prepared to deal with the reality of cyber threats. She works closely with her colleagues in cyber, fraud prevention, and technology to understand the latest threats, and solutions to mitigate them.

Ileana came to J.P. Morgan with extensive experience in wealth management and technology, having worked on numerous cyber and technology initiatives that impacted High Net Worth and Ultra-High Net Worth clients and their advisors. Throughout Ileana's career of 20+ years, she has always sought to make technology solutions easier to understand for a lay person. Prior to J.P. Morgan, Ileana worked for Morgan Stanley and Citigroup Private

Bank. Prior to a career in financial services, Ileana worked for Hewlett-Packard in Europe.

Ileana has a Bachelors degree from Georgetown University, an MBA from Columbia Business School, and a Masters in Cybersecurity from Fordham University, a DoD Center of Excellence.

## INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE PRODUCTS: • NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMEENT AGENCY • NO BANK GUARANTEE • MAY LOSE VALUE

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and its affiliates (collectively "JPMCB") offer investment products, which may include bank-managed accounts and custody, as part of its trust and fiduciary services. Other investment products and services, such as brokerage and advisory accounts, are offered through J.P. Morgan Securities LLC ("JPMS"), a member of FINRA and SIPC. Annuities and other insurance products are made available through Chase Insurance Agency, Inc. (CIA), a licensed insurance agency, doing business as Chase Insurance Agency Services, Inc. in Florida. JPMCB, JPMS and CIA are affiliated companies under the common control of JPMorgan Chase & Co. Products not available in all states.

"J.P. Morgan Private Bank" is a brand name for private banking business conducted by JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its subsidiaries worldwide.